
Young Dressage Association Arena 1

2024 Donges IGA Dressage in the Bush

Firday 12th April

OC Advanced 5.2 - Open Part 1

C Jobina Kennedy

E Emma Flegman

9:30 1 584 ZOOLANDER TPH Alycia Targa

9:39 2 7202 HOLLANDS BEND FOR AMOUR Danielle Ffrench

9:48 3 7232 FAIRVIEW RIVERSONG Annabelle Warren

9:57 4 3086 MAYFIELD ZEN Alex Aldridge

10:06 5 485 DESIREE IMP Amy Reilly

10:15

OC Advanced 5.2 - AOR

C Jobina Kennedy

E Emma Flegman

10:20 1 9951 SONARA Rebecca Carpenter

10:29 2 1459 ROYALE Joanne Gilshenan

10:38 3 6496 SANS SOUCI Janice Naissen

10:47 4 386 GV RYANS RAVE Isabella Mcgowan

10:56

OC Advanced 5.2 - Open Part 2

C Jobina Kennedy

E Emma Flegman

10:56 6 668 HOLLANDS BEND FINDERSKEEPERS Danielle Ffrench

11:05

OC Advanced 5.2 - Pony

C Jobina Kennedy

E Emma Flegman

11:05 1 P261 HEART OF GOLD BSP Emily Gubbins

11:14

OC Adanced 5.2 - YR

C Jobina Kennedy

E Emma Flegman

11:14 1 5287 SIR VERSACE Darcey Eyb

11:23 2 7748 AEA PRESTINO Zoe Nelson

11:32



Young Dressage Association Arena 1

2024 Donges IGA Dressage in the Bush

Firday 12th April

OC Preliminary 1.3 - Open

C Jobina Kennedy

B Emma Flegman

12:00 1 2000 SPRINGS CHERRY COALA Patricia Healey

12:08 2 6443 LAMBOURNE PARK COUPERIN Debbie Seymour

12:16 3 30 WOODSIDE QUESTIONNAIRE Kaye Spence

12:24 4 9084 SZYSLAK RN John Bromfield

12:32 5 8953 MADISON PARK BOUNCE Dione Sloane

12:40 6 7702 TOTIL DESIRE Kaila Simms

12:48 7 7107 NORTHERN CAMILLE Kerri-anne Downes

12:56 8 514 ZAZZIAHNA TPH Alycia Targa

13:04 9 6256 BRIOLETTE MYB Bridget Sell

13:12 10 6260 COORAMIN FLYING COLOURS Judith Brock

13:20 11 443 FIORELLI Sue Walker

13:28

OC Preliminary 1.3 - Pony

C Jobina Kennedy

B Robyn Targa

14:30 1 P2147 LYALLS MERLIN Phillipa Jones

14:38 2 P2176 GMELIN PARK WHISKEY Myfanwy Clark

14:46 3 P109 KILPARA PARK OLIVER TWIST Millicent Fletcher

14:54 4 P639 GEMSFIELD GIRL FRIDAY Stephanie Fowler

15:02 5 P1054 STOCKLEIGH SHES SO SPECIAL Marie Cooper

15:10 6 P177 MURRAYDALE PARK HENRIETTA Cathy Bush

15:18 7 P2125 DJ TALK OF THE TOWN Annabel Coetzer

15:26 8 P437 SPB NOBLE DAY Nicole Mazur

15:34 9 P2383 BAMBOROUGH MANFRED Megan Bryant

15:42 10 P244 SPB AMOUR DE LUXE Mary Bokey

15:50 11 P1407 HAMLOT PARK SECRET SONG Anne Reader

15:58



Arena 1 Young Dressage Association Arena 2

2024 Donges IGA Dressage in the Bush

Firday 12th April

CU Young Rider Preliminary 1.2

C Robyn Targa

12:00 1 P3648 ESPERANZA VALENTINA Sarah Barclay

12:08 2 2314 KAYLA Ashleigh Carberry

12:16 3 5538 FRANKIE Josephine Matheson

12:24 4 6149 FAIRVIEW FINESSE Brooke Kelly

12:32 5 8862 RIVERTON DECLARATION Mila Milin

12:40 6 P179 FAIRBANKS RINGO Nicholas Ffrench

12:48 7 P2125 DJ TALK OF THE TOWN Annabel Coetzer

12:56 8 3852 SNOWY MOUNTAINS ECHO Emily Van der struik

13:04 9 P2373 CHARALOOK MR MAGIC Elke Pledger

13:12 10 P502 DOOROOMBAH DANNY Christopher Ip

13:20 11 P1816 CALVIN PARK MOONSHADOW Victoria Carpenter

13:28

CU Freestyle

C Emma Flegman

14:30 1 7823 HUNTERVIEW CRISTAL Maidie Dodd ADV

14:38 2 P079 FREEMANS LODGE DENIM N LACE Christopher Brunton MED

14:46 3 6634 CAROOL SECRET SERVICE Amy Mckenzie MED

14:54 4 9895 DANKESOHN MBE Megan Bryant MED

15:02 5 5591 KENLOCK ROYAL SKY Emma Gerts ELEM

15:10 6 5471 JOSELANDS MARKSMAN Caitlin Kinsela ELEM

15:18

Exhibition Freestyle

C Emma Flegman

15:35 1 6257 METICULOUS Marylouise Simpson ELEM

15:43 2 P282 BAMBOROUGH JONAS Sophia Coombes NOV

15:51 3 4533 CAVALIER QUIZICAL Natasha Sands NOV

15:59 4 6463 SARABI Shaye Grovenor-Peters PRE

16:07 5 6149 FAIRVIEW FINESSE Brooke Kelly PRE

16:15 6 7748 AEA PRESTINO Zoe Nelson FEI-J

16:23 7 5287 SIR VERSACE Darcey Eyb ADV

16:31



Arena 1 Young Dressage Association Arena 2

2024 Donges IGA Dressage in the Bush

Firday 12th April

CU Grand Prix Freestyle

C Emma Flegman

E

16:31 1 7670 BLOOMERS SIMPLY THE BEST Megan Bryant GP

16:40

Pas de Deux

C Emma Flegman

E

16:40 1 P1754 FOXSLOW MASTER JAY Wendy Lorincz

16:40 1 P1827 HILKENS DENALI Alison Gill

16:48 2 386 GV RYANS RAVE Isabella Mcgowan

16:48 2 1111 LETS JAZZABIT Megan Mceachern

16:56



Arena 2 Young Dressage Association Arena 3

2024 Donges IGA Dressage in the Bush

Firday 12th April

OC Preliminary 1.2 - Open

C Connie Bookless

E Jacqui Melbourne

9:30 1 6260 COORAMIN FLYING COLOURS Judith Brock

9:38 2 8953 MADISON PARK BOUNCE Dione Sloane

9:46 3 7702 TOTIL DESIRE Kaila Simms

9:54 4 9084 SZYSLAK RN John Bromfield

10:02 5 443 FIORELLI Sue Walker

10:10 6 7107 NORTHERN CAMILLE Kerri-anne Downes

10:18 7 6256 BRIOLETTE MYB Bridget Sell

10:26 8 2000 SPRINGS CHERRY COALA Patricia Healey

10:34 9 30 WOODSIDE QUESTIONNAIRE Kaye Spence

10:42 10 514 ZAZZIAHNA TPH Alycia Targa

10:50 11 6443 LAMBOURNE PARK COUPERIN Debbie Seymour

10:58

OC Preliminary 1.2 - Pony

C Connie Bookless

E Kate Still

11:38 1 P2383 BAMBOROUGH MANFRED Megan Bryant

11:46 2 P1054 STOCKLEIGH SHES SO SPECIAL Marie Cooper

11:54 3 P1407 HAMLOT PARK SECRET SONG Anne Reader

12:02 4 P2176 GMELIN PARK WHISKEY Myfanwy Clark

12:10 5 P109 KILPARA PARK OLIVER TWIST Millicent Fletcher

12:18 6 P437 SPB NOBLE DAY Nicole Mazur

12:26 7 P2147 LYALLS MERLIN Phillipa Jones

12:34 8 P177 MURRAYDALE PARK HENRIETTA Cathy Bush

12:42 9 P244 SPB AMOUR DE LUXE Mary Bokey

12:50 10 P639 GEMSFIELD GIRL FRIDAY Stephanie Fowler

12:58



Arena 2 Young Dressage Association Arena 3

2024 Donges IGA Dressage in the Bush

Firday 12th April

OC Advanced 5.3 - AOR

C Connie Bookless

E Gillian Hill

14:00 1 1459 ROYALE Joanne Gilshenan

14:09 2 6496 SANS SOUCI Janice Naissen

14:18 3 9951 SONARA Rebecca Carpenter

14:27 4 386 GV RYANS RAVE Isabella Mcgowan

14:36

OC Adanced 5.3 - YR

C Connie Bookless

E Gillian Hill

14:36 1 7748 AEA PRESTINO Zoe Nelson

14:45 2 5287 SIR VERSACE Darcey Eyb

14:54

OC Advanced 5.3 - Open

C Connie Bookless

E Gillian Hill

14:54 1 668 HOLLANDS BEND FINDERSKEEPERS Danielle Ffrench

15:03 BREAK

15:24 2 584 ZOOLANDER TPH Alycia Targa

15:33 3 485 DESIREE IMP Amy Reilly

15:42 4 3086 MAYFIELD ZEN Alex Aldridge

15:51 5 7232 FAIRVIEW RIVERSONG Annabelle Warren

16:00 6 7202 HOLLANDS BEND FOR AMOUR Danielle Ffrench

16:09

OC Advanced 5.3 - Pony

C Connie Bookless

E Gillian Hill

16:09 1 P261 HEART OF GOLD BSP Emily Gubbins

16:18



Arena 3 Young Dressage Association Arena 4

2024 Donges IGA Dressage in the Bush

Firday 12th April

CU Preparatory 1 

C Kate Still

9:30 1 8879 BENFICA MAID Clinton Hedger

9:37 2 5143 VALIANT KODA Jackie Gault

9:44 3 1 REDGROUND COOL DESTINY Kristy Reid

9:51 4 3533 YARRAWORRA JERONIMO Livia Carl

9:58 5 6463 SARABI Shaye Grovenor-Peters

10:05 6 9085 PLAYBOYS COOKIES N CREAM Debbie Blaxland

10:12 7 P723 HILLSWOOD HENRIETTA Leteesha Larkin

10:19

10:26

10:33

10:40

10:47 8 2521 CILDARA KINGS TULLIA Claudia Pring

10:54 9 8620 MR FANCY THAT Jackie Gault

11:01 10 5490 MON CADEAU Kylie Reeves

11:08 11 8877 FURST LADY MBE Natasha Larsen

11:15 12 843 WOOLAROO VALENTINE Sally Walker

11:22 13 2540 FLORENCE Charlotte Matheson

11:29

CU Young Rider Prepartory 1

C Amba McGoldrick

11:45 1 P2373 CHARALOOK MR MAGIC Elke Pledger

11:52 2 P1816 CALVIN PARK MOONSHADOW Victoria Carpenter

11:59 3 8704 TULLYARD JAZZMIN Christopher Ip

12:06 4 4402 NOBLE DUKE Sophia Hackett

12:13



Arena 3 Young Dressage Association Arena 4

2024 Donges IGA Dressage in the Bush

Firday 12th April

CU Novice 2.2 - Horse

C Jacqui Melbourne

13:15 1 2523 MOONSHINE MISS AVA Gillian Green

13:23 2 1277 TEACHEST Susan Madden

13:31 3 7727 NAPOLEON Emma Dodd

13:39 4 4533 CAVALIER QUIZICAL Natasha Sands

13:47 5 9167 DANAUS ROPER Claire Beresford

13:55 6 8110 GP EMELIA Josephine Laver

14:03 7 2437 BRIERLEY SELBY Rachel Bodman

14:11

14:19

14:27

14:35

14:43 8 3848 HAMLOT PARK TOP SECRET Susan Low

14:51 9 548 KAZOO Anne Reader

14:59 10 7073 COORAMIN ROXY HIT Daisy Murphy

15:07 11 6127 EMMAVILLE LAMBORGHINI Sue West

15:15 12 488 AMBERWOOD SMASHING LADY Simone Pye

15:23



Arena 4 Young Dressage Association Arena 5

2024 Donges IGA Dressage in the Bush

Firday 12th April

CU Young Rider Preliminary 1.1

C Kerrie Wise

9:30 1 2196 COMMANDER IN CHIEF Claudia Pring

9:38 2 8704 TULLYARD JAZZMIN Christopher Ip

9:46 3 3852 SNOWY MOUNTAINS ECHO Emily Van der struik

9:54 4 4402 NOBLE DUKE Sophia Hackett

10:02 5 P3648 ESPERANZA VALENTINA Sarah Barclay

10:10 6 P193 LE PROVOST JUST DANCE Millicent Fletcher

10:18 7 5538 FRANKIE Josephine Matheson

10:26

10:34

10:42

10:50

10:58 8 P502 DOOROOMBAH DANNY Christopher Ip

11:06 9 6149 FAIRVIEW FINESSE Brooke Kelly

11:14 10 P282 BAMBOROUGH JONAS Sophia Coombes

11:22 11 8862 RIVERTON DECLARATION Mila Milin

11:30 12 P2125 DJ TALK OF THE TOWN Annabel Coetzer

11:38 13 P179 FAIRBANKS RINGO Nicholas Ffrench

11:46 14 P1573 GRAND CREST IMPERIELLE Claudia Pring

11:54

CU Preparatory 2

C Kerrie Wise

12:15 1 5143 VALIANT KODA Jackie Gault

12:22 2 2540 FLORENCE Charlotte Matheson

12:29 3 6463 SARABI Shaye Grovenor-Peters

12:36 4 9085 PLAYBOYS COOKIES N CREAM Debbie Blaxland

12:43 5 5490 MON CADEAU Kylie Reeves

12:50 6 8877 FURST LADY MBE Natasha Larsen

12:57 7 2521 CILDARA KINGS TULLIA Claudia Pring

13:04

13:11

14:00 8 843 WOOLAROO VALENTINE Sally Walker

14:07 9 8879 BENFICA MAID Clinton Hedger

14:14 10 P723 HILLSWOOD HENRIETTA Leteesha Larkin

14:21 11 8620 MR FANCY THAT Jackie Gault

14:28 12 1 REDGROUND COOL DESTINY Kristy Reid

14:35 13 3533 YARRAWORRA JERONIMO Livia Carl

14:42



Arena 4 Young Dressage Association Arena 5

2024 Donges IGA Dressage in the Bush

Firday 12th April

CU Novice 2.2 - Pony

C Kerrie Wise

15:10 1 P122 BUCKWELL PARK HARLEQUIN Julie Vandyke

15:18 2 P2561 MOONLIGHT PARK CADEL Emelia Quinn

15:26 3 P218 GREENWOOD NOBLE PICTURE Nicole Dunbier

15:34 4 P789 MINGARA MIRANDA Amber Avis

15:42 5 P1053 TAMANICK POSEIDON Jannine Rands

15:50 6 P446 WINTOC BURRACHILLES MAGNET Josephine Laver

15:58 7 P2405 PTF PRIMA BALLERINA Brianna Vandyke

16:06



Arena 5 Young Dressage Association Arena 6

2024 Donges IGA Dressage in the Bush

Firday 12th April

CU Novice 2.1 - Horse

C Robyn Targa

9:30 1 2437 BRIERLEY SELBY Rachel Bodman

9:38 2 7073 COORAMIN ROXY HIT Daisy Murphy

9:46 3 548 KAZOO Anne Reader

9:54 4 4533 CAVALIER QUIZICAL Natasha Sands

10:02 5 8110 GP EMELIA Josephine Laver

10:10 6 1277 TEACHEST Susan Madden

10:18 7 3848 HAMLOT PARK TOP SECRET Susan Low

10:26

10:34

10:42

10:50

10:58 8 2523 MOONSHINE MISS AVA Gillian Green

11:06 9 488 AMBERWOOD SMASHING LADY Simone Pye

11:14 10 9167 DANAUS ROPER Claire Beresford

11:22 11 7727 NAPOLEON Emma Dodd

11:30 12 6127 EMMAVILLE LAMBORGHINI Sue West

11:38

` CU Novice 2.1 - Pony

C Jacqui Melbourne

12:06 1 P1053 TAMANICK POSEIDON Jannine Rands

12:14 2 P2405 PTF PRIMA BALLERINA Brianna Vandyke

12:22 3 P789 MINGARA MIRANDA Amber Avis

12:30 4 P2561 MOONLIGHT PARK CADEL Emelia Quinn

12:38 5 P446 WINTOC BURRACHILLES MAGNET Josephine Laver

12:46 6 P218 GREENWOOD NOBLE PICTURE Nicole Dunbier

12:54 7 P122 BUCKWELL PARK HARLEQUIN Julie Vandyke

13:02



Arena 5 Young Dressage Association Arena 6

2024 Donges IGA Dressage in the Bush

Firday 12th April

CU Young Rider Novice 2.1

C Kate Still

14:00 1 P1573 GRAND CREST IMPERIELLE Claudia Pring

14:08 2 5471 JOSELANDS MARKSMAN Caitlin Kinsela

14:16 3 P282 BAMBOROUGH JONAS Sophia Coombes

14:24 4 7051 ARRAKIE JUSTICE Amy Caldwell

14:32 5 7470 SPYDERMAN SW Philipa Crawford

14:40 6 2314 KAYLA Ashleigh Carberry

14:48 7 7274 CLANCYSTUD CONTENDER Amanda Paas

14:56 8 8344 BENCHMARK DUKE Cassia Berry

15:04



Arena 6 Young Dressage Association Arena 7

2024 Donges IGA Dressage in the Bush

Firday 12th April

Equibility AW 1-23

C Emma Flegman

9:10 1 8090 SPH BELLISIMA Marnie Clapham

9:18

Equibility AW2-23

C Emma Flegman

11:40 1 8090 SPH BELLISIMA Marnie Clapham

11:48


